
Terinex Limited Registered in England No 4937132 

 

 
Hammond Road ● Elms Estate ● Bedford MK41 0ND ● England 

Telephone: +44 (0) 1234 364411 ● Fax: +44 (0) 1234 271486 

Email: info@terinex.co.uk 

Website: www.terinex.co.uk 

 

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY 
Terinex Doyleys 

 
Doyleys supplied by Terinex Ltd conform to: 
 
Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulations. Regulation N0 (EC) 1935/2004. 
 
United Kingdom Food Safety act –Materials and articles in contact with food regulations 
 
The product has been examined according to the “methods for testing papers and 
boards for food packaging” state of 2008. 
 
For the raw materials, fabrication additives and special paper finishing agents as well 
as for the substances which might endanger health. 
Furthermore a sensory analysis was carried out on the sample  
 
The Paper grade is in Compliance with the rules of the: 
Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of the European parliament and of the council of 27 
October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come in contact with food and 
repealing directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC, Official journal of the European Union L 
338/4 of 13.11.2004, modified by app.no . 5.17 Of the regulation (EC) No 596/2009 of 18 
June 2009, official journal of the European Union L 188 18 of July 2009 article 3  
 
As well as of the  
Foodstuffs, Consumer Goods and Animal Feed Code (Foodstuffs and Animal Feed code – 
LFGB) in the version of the notification of 3 June 2013 (BGBI.I p.1426), last amendment by 
section 4 section 20 of the law of 7 August 2013(BGBI.Ip.3154).  
 
Thus the paper grade may be safely used for food packaging. It may stand in contact 
with dry, moist or fatty foodstuffs. 
 
Signed on behalf of Terinex Ltd 
Sabrina Love  

Sabrina Love  
QSHE Manager                                                                          Issue date: Oct 2017 

 

mailto:info@terinex.co.uk
http://www.terinex.co.uk/

